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Pilota

DANIELLO Michele Pablo
TESCONI Erik

TABONE Simone
VALSANGIACOMO Marco
CHIODA Roberto
CERUTTI Kevin

FIRINO Elder Maria
TARICCO Alessandro
CALLEGARO Alessandro
CRISCIONE Damiano
ROSSI Manuel

SERVENTI Manuel
ROASIO Simone

ROMAN Luca
SCARDIGNO Samuel

ZONTA Filippo
TAMAI Mario
ULIVI Manuel
TRINCHIERI Pietro
RONCOLI Andrea
SICAUD Quentin

CAGNO Edoardo
SALINA Pietro
SARASSO Tommaso
BONETTA Alessio
NARDI Davide
BAZZARELLO Simone
SAVOI Riccardo
MARENGO Andrea
FIORANI Paolo
MAGLIOTTO Simone
SERVENTI Alex
CIANNAVEI Roberto
GIAMBRUNO Enrico
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Campionato Regionale Motocross
Casale Monferrato 05 Luglio 2020
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MX1_MX2 Elite Fast - Classifica di Giornata

Cat.

Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Fast

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Fast

Motoclub

MX1 Fast

Fossano

Moto Club Liguria Racing
Koala

Fossano

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Galliate

Italo Palli

Made Of

Orbassano Racing

Val Di Vara Off Road

Val Di Vara Off Road
Ligurbike

Fossano

Pinerolo Quadrifoglio

Sassello

MX2 Elite

Gaerne

Valli Tortonesi
Vittorio Alfieri
Italo Palli
Maurizio Cattai

Leini Urio Reami

MX2 Fast

Leini Urio Reami
Achille Varzi
Orbassano Racing
Unione Sportiva Armeniese
Pinerolo Quadrifoglio
Cassanese

Gattinara

Fossano

Galliate

Sassello

Calvari

Mx Garda Lake

Calvari

Esposto ore: 17:18

Casale M.to, domenica 05 luglio 2020

Moto

Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM

Husqgvarna

KT™M
KT™M
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna

Honda

Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna

KTM

G1

170
210
110
140

77
80
85
74
72
68
70
120
90

140

170
120
210
110

250
120
140
210
170
90
100
110
85
77
80

G2

210
72
170
140
120
110
100
90
85
80
77
74

250
140
170
210
120
110

170
250
210
140
74
120
110
77
100
85
80
90
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Totale

500
380
282
280
280
220
187
180
175
159
152
145
144
120
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390
340
330
330
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420
370
350
350
244
210
210
187
185
162
160

90
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